MEMBERSHIP FORM: Appalachian Audubon Society Chapter-Support \$15

When you join National Audubon Society (NAS), you are assigned to a <u>local</u> chapter based on your zip code. By being a member of NAS, you are automatically a member of the Appalachian Audubon Society (AAS) and receive all of its benefits.

Your membership in National Audubon Society strengthens its voice in <u>nation-wide</u> environmental affairs and provides you with the beautiful quarterly **Audubon** magazine. Go to <u>www.audubon.org</u> to renew your annual membership there.

Appalachian Audubon Society offers AAS Chapter-Support Memberships. The <u>entire</u> \$15 fee is retained by Appalachian Audubon for scholarships, education, field trips, programs, newsletters and conservation in your <u>local</u> area. (Note that you will receive the **Audubon** magazine and mailings from NAS only if you are also an active member of that organization.)

Appalachian Audubon Society Chapter-Support Memberships run from July 1 through June 30.

As a member of Appalachian Audubon Society, you will receive a link to the *Kingfisher Courier* newsletter by email and be notified of chapter events. Please complete the information below and send it with a **check for \$15** made payable to **Appalachian Audubon Society**, addressed to:

Appalachian Audubon Society PO Box 234 Camp Hill, PA 17001-0234

Name		
Street		
City, State, ZIP		
Email address		
Phone		
	Annual Membership Fee	\$ 15.00
	Additional Contribution to AAS Scholarship Fund	\$
	Total Amount Enclosed	\$

Check if you are also a National Audubon Society member.	
Check if this is a new Chapter-Support membership.	
Check if you are renewing your Chapter-Support membership.	
Check here if you <u>do not have access to email or a computer</u> to download the Kingfisher	
Courier newsletter, and you require a printed copy to be sent by U.S. mail.	